
 
Saturday, January 13, 2024  

 
Class 1: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
162 Kaylin  Sculthorpe 11th Freehold NJ 2025 1st  
181 Ava  Garvin 10th Empire  MI 2026 2nd  
141 Madison  Mascuch 12th Woodstock GA 2024 3rd  
195 Anna  Burns  10th Truckee CA 2026 4th  
154 Sophia   Petri  12th Miami FL 2024 5th   

 
 
Class 2: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
138 Lily  Martens 11th Garden City NY 2026 1st  
189 Sarah  Callaghan  11th Madisonville LA 2025 2nd  
200 Jaclyn Whitmore  11th Plainview NY 2025 3rd  
169 Katlin Theodores  11th Merrick NY 2025 4th  

 
 
Class 3: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
149 Isabel  Okumura 12th Northville MI 2024 1st  
120 Mariah  Gallo 11th Pen Argyl PA 2025 2nd  
199 Alexandra  Martin 11th Marietta GA 2025 3rd  
173 Lauren  Turner 11th Cary IL 2025 4th  
159 Isabella  Ruohomaki 11th Grant FL 2025 5th  

 
 
Class 4: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
181 Ava  Garvin 10th Empire  MI 2026 1st  
162 Kaylin  Sculthorpe 11th Freehold NJ 2025 2nd  
154 Sophia   Petri  12th Miami FL 2024 3rd  
141 Madison  Mascuch 12th Woodstock GA 2024 4th  
195 Anna  Burns  10th Truckee CA 2026 5th  

 



Class 5: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
189 Sarah  Callaghan  11th Madisonville LA 2025 1st  
200 Jaclyn Whitmore  11th Plainview NY 2025 2nd  
138 Lily  Martens 11th Garden City NY 2026 3rd  
169 Katlin Theodores  11th Merrick NY 2025 4th  

 
 
Class 6: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
149 Isabel  Okumura 12th Northville MI 2024 1st  
120 Mariah  Gallo 11th Pen Argyl PA 2025 2nd  
199 Alexandra  Martin 11th Marietta GA 2025 3rd  
173 Lauren  Turner 11th Cary IL 2025 4th  
159 Isabella  Ruohomaki 11th Grant FL 2025 5th  

 
 
Class 7: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
170 Piper  Thompson 10th Hinesburg VT 2026 1st  
126 Hazel  Henry 8th Saylorburg PA 2028 2nd  
148 Katherine  Neroslavsky 11th LIC NY 2025 3rd 
163 Kaylee   Short 10th Glen Allen VA 2026 4th  
190 Sarafina  Deighton 10th Pelham NY 2026 5th  
101 Grace  Adamson 12th Easton PA 2024 6th  
135 Isla MacPherson  11th Brooklyn NY 2025  

 
 
Class 8: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
127 Sophia  Houck 10th New York  NY 2026 1st  
153 Audrey  Perra 11th Kensington MD 2025 2nd  
176 Ian  Wallace 9th Stroudsburg PA 2027 3rd  
164 Sophia  Silvius 10th Bethlehem PA 2026 4th  
136 Katherine  Maresca 9th Garden City NY 2027 5th  
104 Kelley  Berlin 11th Glen Allen VA 2025 6th  
113 Cheyenne  Dennehy 10th Ashland VA 2026  

 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 9: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
129 Valentine  Jie 8th Cresco PA 2028 1st  
108 Penelope  Browne 9th New York  NY 2027 2nd  
119 Zellia  Flood 9th Warren CT 2027 3rd  
166 Amelia  Smith 11th Northport NY 2025 4th  
177 Isa  Washburne 11th Bronx  NY 2025 5th  
196 Marlene  Reyes 11th Arlington VA 2025 6th  
144 Kelty  Miller 10th Simsbury CT 2026  

 
 
Class 10: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
194 Madeline  Kilroy 11th Rye NY 2025 1st  
167 Hannah Smull  12th Bonita Springs FL 2024 2nd  
186 Fern  Scola 8th East Hampton NY 2028 3rd  
157 Christina  Prato 9th Katy TX 2027 4th  
111 Anne Daugherty 10th Washington DC 2026 5th  
146 Lucy  Moreno 10th Fulshear TX 2026 6th  

 
 
Class 11: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
170 Piper  Thompson 10th Hinesburg VT 2026 1st  
126 Hazel  Henry 8th Saylorburg PA 2028 2nd  
101 Grace  Adamson 12th Easton PA 2024 3rd  
163 Kaylee   Short 10th Glen Allen VA 2026 4th  
135 Isla MacPherson  11th Brooklyn NY 2025 5th  
190 Sarafina  Deighton 10th Pelham NY 2026 6th   
148 Katherine  Neroslavsky 11th LIC NY 2025  

 
 
Class 12: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
136 Katherine  Maresca 9th Garden City NY 2027 1st  
104 Kelley  Berlin 11th Glen Allen VA 2025 2nd  
164 Sophia  Silvius 10th Bethlehem PA 2026 3rd  
113 Cheyenne  Dennehy 10th Ashland VA 2026 4th  
176 Ian  Wallace 9th Stroudsburg PA 2027 5th  
127 Sophia  Houck 10th New York  NY 2026 6th  
153 Audrey  Perra 11th Kensington MD 2025  

 



Class 13: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
177 Isa  Washburne 11th Bronx  NY 2025 1st  
108 Penelope  Browne 9th New York  NY 2027 2nd  
144 Kelty  Miller 10th Simsbury CT 2026 3rd  
119 Zellia  Flood 9th Warren CT 2027 4th  
129 Valentine  Jie 8th Cresco PA 2028 5th  
196 Marlene  Reyes 11th Arlington VA 2025 6th  
166 Amelia  Smith 11th Northport NY 2025  

 
 
Class 14: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
167 Hannah Smull  12th Bonita Springs FL 2024 1st  
111 Anne Daugherty 10th Washington DC 2026 2nd  
186 Fern  Scola 8th East Hampton NY 2028 3rd  
146 Lucy  Moreno 10th Fulshear TX 2026 4th  
157 Christina  Prato 9th Katy TX 2027 5th  
194 Madeline  Kilroy 11th Rye NY 2025 6th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Sunday, January 14, 2024 
 
 
Class 15: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing  
143 Perlin  Mercier 10th New London NH 2026 1st  
156 Vonda  Povich 11th Miromar Lakes FL 2025 2nd  
172 Chelsea  Trivigno 11th Northpport NY 2025 3rd  
183 Jordan  Hearn 10th Manlius NY 2026 4th  
185 Lila  Fiorentino 10th Manlius NY 2026 5th  
103 Ahniya Alicea  10th Ft. Myers Beach FL 2026 6th  

 
 
Class 16: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
107 Angelica  Brinkman 11th Boynton Beach FL 2025 1st  
161 Rea  Schreiber 10th Montclair NJ 2026 2nd  
182 Danielle  Molnar 11th Nazareth PA 2025 3rd  
133 Krystal La 11th Glen Head NY 2025 4th  
128 Carlee  Hove 11th Kankakee IL 2025 5th  
134 Eliza  Larson 11th Winter Springs FL 2025 6th   

 
 
Class 17: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
174 SofiLee  Varmuza 10th Sanibel FL 2026 1st  
165 Rylee  Simmons 11th Nazareth PA 2025 2nd  
112 Ainsley  Davis 10th Avon CT 2026 3rd  
151 Erin  Patterson  10th Springfield VA 2025 4th  
140 Mia  Martin 9th Stuart FL 2027 5th  
121 Abigail   Geist 12th Mechanicsville VA 2024 6th  
130 Taylor  Jones 10th Jensen Beach FL 2026  

 
 
Class 18: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
122 Iris  Hamilton 11th Baltimore  MD 2025 1st  
131 Poppy   Kinsman 10th Bethlehem PA 2026 2nd  
171 Gabi  Torres 11th Naples FL 2025 3rd  
192 Aubrey  McCard 9th Minneola FL 2027 4th  
115 Emma  Edelman 10th North Grandby CT 2026 5th  
152 Jenna  Peplinski 12th Cedar MI 2024 6th   



Class 19: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
103 Ahniya Alicea  10th Ft. Myers Beach FL 2026 1st  
183 Jordan  Hearn 10th Manlius NY 2026 2nd  
143 Perlin  Mercier 10th New London NH 2026 3rd  
156 Vonda  Povich 11th Miromar Lakes FL 2025 4th  
172 Chelsea  Trivigno 11th Northpport NY 2025 5th  
185 Lila  Fiorentino 10th Manlius NY 2026 6th  

 
 
Class 20: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
161 Rea  Schreiber 10th Montclair NJ 2026 1st  
133 Krystal La 11th Glen Head NY 2025 2nd  
107 Angelica  Brinkman 11th Boynton Beach FL 2025 3rd  
128 Carlee  Hove 11th Kankakee IL 2025 4th  
182 Danielle  Molnar 11th Nazareth PA 2025 5th  
134 Eliza  Larson 11th Winter Springs FL 2025 6th  

 
 
Class 21: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
165 Rylee  Simmons 11th Nazareth PA 2025 1st  
174 SofiLee  Varmuza 10th Sanibel FL 2026 2nd  
112 Ainsley  Davis 10th Avon CT 2026 3rd  
151 Erin  Patterson  10th Springfield VA 2025 4th  
140 Mia  Martin 9th Stuart FL 2027 5th   
130 Taylor  Jones 10th Jensen Beach FL 2026 6th  
121 Abigail   Geist 12th Mechanicsville VA 2024  

 
 
Class 22: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
122 Iris  Hamilton 11th Baltimore  MD 2025 1st  
115 Emma  Edelman 10th North Grandby CT 2026 2nd  
171 Gabi  Torres 11th Naples FL 2025 3rd  
192 Aubrey  McCard 9th Minneola FL 2027 4th  
131 Poppy   Kinsman 10th Bethlehem PA 2026 5th  
152 Jenna  Peplinski 12th Cedar MI 2024 6th   

 
 
 



Class 23: Walk Trot 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
184 Anna   Tanzi 11th Kings Park NY 2025 1st  
105 Ava  Block 8th Pinellas Park FL 2028 3rd  
197 Kianna  Garcia 10th White Plains MD 2026 2nd  
158 Lauren  Ray 11th Cantonment FL 2025 4th  
142 Caroline  Mattison 9th Hingham MA 2027 5th  

 
 
Class 24: Walk Trot Canter 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
197 Kianna  Garcia 10th White Plains MD 2026 1st  
105 Ava  Block 8th Pinellas Park FL 2028 2nd  
184 Anna   Tanzi 11th Kings Park NY 2025 3rd  
142 Caroline  Mattison 9th Hingham MA 2027 4th  
158 Lauren  Ray 11th Cantonment FL 2025 5th  

 
 
Class 25: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
191 Coel  Dailey 11th Stroudsburg PA 2025 1st  
132 Michelle  Klepp 9th Hopewell Junction NY 2027 2nd  
117 Charlotte  English 9th Holyoke MA 2027 3rd  
102 Emma  Alcoff 9th New York  NY 2027 4th  
179 Aaliyah  Wright 12th  Livermore CA 2024 5th  
160 Livija  Samaraweera 10th Bolton MA 2026 6th  
137 Lindsay Marshall 11th Edgewater MD 2025  

 
 
Class 26: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
139 Addison Martin 10th Hanover VA 2026 1st  
106 Emma  Boucher 11th Sewell NJ 2025 2nd  
168 Raphaella  Spitzer 8th Weston CT 2028 3rd  
188 Audrey  Heitfeld  9th Batavia OH 2027 4th  
193 Paige Dehart 11th Pembroke Pines FL 2025 5th  
150 Alexandra Parks  9th Rye NY 2027 6th  
118 Shaun  English 11th Bronx NY 2025  

 
 
 
 
 



Class 27: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
175 Emma  Veitz 12th Seaford VA 2024 1st  
155 Kailyn  Pillai 12th Livonia MI 2024 2nd  
145 Avery  Moore 11th Columbus NJ 2025 3rd  
110 Jenna  Choinski 11th Marlton NJ 2025 4th  
123 Lillian  Hardman 8th Fort Myers FL 2028 5th   

 
 
Class 28: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
117 Charlotte  English 9th Holyoke MA 2027 1st  
102 Emma  Alcoff 9th New York  NY 2027 2nd  
191 Coel  Dailey 11th Stroudsburg PA 2025 3rd  
160 Livija  Samaraweera 10th Bolton MA 2026 4th  
137 Lindsay Marshall 11th Edgewater MD 2025 5th  
179 Aaliyah  Wright 12th  Livermore CA 2024 6th  

 
 
Class 29: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
150 Alexandra Parks  9th Rye NY 2027 1st  
188 Audrey  Heitfeld  9th Batavia OH 2027 2nd  
193 Paige Dehart 11th Pembroke Pines FL 2025 3rd  
139 Addison Martin 10th Hanover VA 2026 4th  
106 Emma  Boucher 11th Sewell NJ 2025 5th  
168 Raphaella  Spitzer 8th Weston CT 2028 6th  
118 Shaun  English 11th Bronx NY 2025  

 
 
Class 30: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
155 Kailyn  Pillai 12th Livonia MI 2024 1st  
175 Emma  Veitz 12th Seaford VA 2024 2nd  
123 Lillian  Hardman 8th Fort Myers FL 2028 3rd  
145 Avery  Moore 11th Columbus NJ 2025 4th   
110 Jenna  Choinski 11th Marlton NJ 2025 5th   
132 Michelle  Klepp 9th Hopewell Junction NY 2027 6th   

 
 
 
 


